
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIFnON DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 292.208.26
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 12.958.09
022 ROAD & BRIDGE )?2 12.027.75
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 14.836.31
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 15.636.46
027 SECURITY 4,856.16
051 AGING 4.551.12
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 31.456.16
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 15,011.05

TOTAL OF AU FUNDS 403,541.35

•fflE PRECffilMS LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDf€Y MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

AOOSIS

CHECKffS



DATE 04/05/2018 JIVE 11:52 ACH CLAIMS LIST ' CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00513 TO A00518

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUfT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 18,344.51
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 408.15
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 147.60
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 78.33
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 595.05
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 61.76
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A0fl514 635.41
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2016 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A005I4 615.64
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 251.10
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 255.91
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 265.34
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 252.15
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 'A00514 68.72
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 317.52
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 297.75
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/06/2018 A00514 1,626.18
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 419.54
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICAA/H 04/05/2018 A00514 253.88
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH C4/05/201B A00514 959.01
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A0D514 150.85
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 253.61
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 55.97
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 697.13
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 3,344.14
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 53.42
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 28.78
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 64.37
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 55.48
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 5,050.10
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 55.42
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 73.48
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 113.61
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 OIO-694-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 148.47
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 292.24
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 182.56
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 85.84
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 04/05/2018 A00515 4,290.17
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-400-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 95.45
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 34.62
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 18.32
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 162.53
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 14.44
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-426-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 148.61

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 143.98
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 61.07
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-456-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 59.86

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-457-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 62.05

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2Q18 010-458-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 58.98
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-465-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A005I5 16.07
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-466-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 74.28
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-467-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 69.64

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-475-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 380.32
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-495-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A0D515 98.10
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-497-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A0D515 59.38
FIRST -STATE BANK 07 2018 010-499-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 226.60



DATE 04/05/2018 TIKE 11:52 ACH cuiMs List CHK107 PAGE 2

ISNERAL FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00513 TO A00518

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUffr# ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00516 35.27
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 59.31
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURin MEO 04/05/2018 A00515 13.09
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 AOOS15 163.06
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 782.09
FIRST STATE BANK, 07 2018 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 14.83
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A0051S 6.73
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 15.05
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018'aQ0515 12.97
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 1.181.03
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 12.96
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 17.18
FIRST state bank 07 2018 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 26.57
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-694-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 34.72
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEO 04/05/2018 AO0515 68.35
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEO 04/05/2018 A0D515 42.69
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 20.07
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES payable FIT 04/05/2018 A00515 21.520.50
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/05/2018 A00517 223,038.05
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIV 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/ACH 04/05/2018 A00518 2.380.35

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AKOUfir

75

292.208.26



DATE 04/05/2018 TIME 11:52

ROAD S BRIDGE jfl

ACH CLAIMS LIST CKK107 PAGE 3

REPORT ACH mm. RANGE FROM A00513 TO AOOBIB

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNTSf ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021 202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 813.49
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021 621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICAAJH 04/05/2018 A00514 813.49
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021 202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEO 04/05/2018 A0Q515 190.26
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021 621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HEO 04/05/2018 A00515 190.26
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021 202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/05/2018 A00516 994.83
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 021 202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/05/2018 A00517 9.955.76

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 12.958.09



DATE 04/05/2018 TIME 11:52 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00513 TO ADD51B

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT HAHE ITEH/REASGN DATH ACH tf AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 746.04
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-622-201 SXIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 746.04
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 04/05/2018 AQ0515 174.48
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 174.48
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/05/2018 A00516 836.07
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/05/2018 A00517 9,350.64

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AHOUWr 12.027.75



DATE 04/05/2018 TIME 11:52 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE ^ REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00513 TO A00518

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 957.23
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-523-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 957.23
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEO 04/05/2018 A00516 223.86
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/05/2018 A00515 223.86
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/05/2018 A00516 1.100.09
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/05/2018 A0D517 11.274.05
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIV 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/ACH 04/05/2018 A00518 99.99

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 14.836.31



DATE (M/05/2010 TIME 11:52

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

PF ACCOUNT #

07 2018 024-202-

07 2018 024-624-

07 2018 024-202-

07 2018 024-624-

07 2018 024-202-

07 2018 024-202-

ACCOUNT NAME

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAI^K LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00513 TO A00518

ITEM/REASON

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

HED

HED

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE ACH # AMOUNT

04/05/2018 A0D514 978.76
04/05/2018 A0a514 978.76

04/05/2016 A00515 228.88
04/05/2018 A00515 228.88
04/05/2018 A00516 1.080.69
04/05/2018 A00517 12.140.49

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL Af«)UNT 15.635.46



DATE 04/05/2018 TIME 11:52

SECURITY

VEWMR mi

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO" PAYROLL ACCT

PP ACCOUNT if

07 2018 027-202-

07 2018 027-580-

07 2018 027-202-

07 2018 027-580-

07 2018 027-202-

07 2018 027-202-

ACCGUNF NAME

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00513 TO A00518

ITEM/REASON

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

h£D

HEO

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE ACH #

04/05/2018 AG0514

04/05/2018 A00514

04/05/2018 A00515

04/05/2018 A00515

04/05/2018 A00516

04/05/2018 A00517

TOTAL ITEMS URTTTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

301.68

301.68

70.55

70.55

379.71

3.731.99

4.856.16



DATE 04/05/2018 TIME 11:52 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

AGING REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE Fm A00513 TO A0G518

VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUNTS? ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH if •AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A0D514 288.36
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 288.36
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEO 04/05/2018 A00515 67.44
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEO 04/05/2018 A00515 67.44
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/05/2018 A00516 283.76
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/05/2018 A00517 3.555.76

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AKQUm" 4.551.12



DATE 04/05/2018. TIME 11:52 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 9

ADULT SUPERVISION REPORT ACH NUMBER RANSE FROM A00513 TO A00518

VENDOR ^IA^E PP ACCGUKT # ACCGUflT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO 08 2018 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AMERICAN FUNDS 04/05/2018 A00513 449.85
FIRST STATE BANK 06 2018 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 1.952.04
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 1.952,04
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HED 04/05/2018 A00515 455.51
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HED • 04/05/2018 A00515 456.51
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/05/2018 A00516 2.447.41
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT OS 2018 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/05/2018 Afl0517 23.741.80

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL ATOUNT 31.456.16



DATE 04/05/2010 TIME 11:52

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBAHON

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 10

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANffi FROM A00613 TO A0051B

VENDOR mS. PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO 08 2018 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AMERICAN FUNDS 04/05/2018 A00513 616.68
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 950.83
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 185-586-201 SXIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/05/2018 A00514 950.83
FIRST STATE BANK 03 2018 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEO 04/05/2018 A00515 222.38
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HEO 04/05/2018 A00515 222.38
FIRST STATE BANK 08 2018 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/05/2018 A00516 1.177.87
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 08 2018 105-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/05/2018 A00517 10,870.08

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 15.011.05



DATE 04/05/2018 TIME 11:62

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUMT NAME

ADl CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 11

REPORT ACH NLWBER RANGE ROM A00513 TO A005I8

ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE ACH § AMOUNT

126

0.00

403.541.36



DATE 04/05/2018 BLKCTRMJIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMBKTS VCHOll PAGE

REF S VEN S VBNDOH NAME AMOTWT

A00513 8930 CAPITAL BANK <• TRUST CO. $1,065.53
A00514 248 FIRST STATE BANK $50,665-88
A00S15 11893 FIRST STATE BANK $11,849.06
A00S16 11894 FIRST STATE BANK $29,820.93
AOOSl? 111112 POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT $307,658.62
AOOS18 11380 TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIVISION $2,480.34

TOTAL AMOUNT $403,541.35



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEHEMTS

083 RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST 5.030.10

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.030.10

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLCm

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECKSfsJ^H



DAIt 04/05/2018 TIME 10:59:59 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 000157 TO: 000157 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUMFiINS TRUST BATCH#: 01

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITTH/REASON DATE PO NO CODE

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE LINDA J ADAMS 04/05/2018 191.94 01
07 201B 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE EDGAR TAYLOR 04/05/2018 226.69 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE BARBARA HIDDLETON 04/05/2018 191.94 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE NOLA RENEAU 04/05/2018 258.75 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE DIANA L OAKMAN 04/05/2018 191.94 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN P THOMPSON 04/05/2018 191.94 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN S PHILLIPS 04/05/2018 159.91 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE MARION A SMITH 04/05/2018 159.91 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE WANDA L BOBINGER 04/05/2018 226.69 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE LARRY W WHITWORTH 04/05/2018 226.69 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE NELDA ALLEN 04/05/2018 159.91 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JANICE L SHANDLEY 04/05/2018 159.91 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE DEL0RE5 SWEARINGEN 04/05/2018 159.91 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JAMES P WALLER 04/05/2018 159.91 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE LINDA J ADAMS 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE EDGAR H TAYLOR 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE BARBARA H MIODLETCN 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE NOLA RENEAU 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE DIANA L OAKMAN 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN P THOHPSON 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN S PHILLIPS 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE MARION A SMITH 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE WANDA L BOBINGER 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE LARRY W WHITWORTH 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE NELDA M ALLEN 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JANICE SHANDLEY 04/05/2018 240.29 01
07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE DELORES D SWEARINGEN 04/05/2018 240.29 01

07 2018 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE JAMES P WALLER 04/05/2018 240.29 01

VENDOR N/\HE

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

6.030.10

CHK#

157

6,030.10

0.00

6.030.10



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 1.881.23
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 100.00
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 580.00
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 9o;oo

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.651.23

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYIffiNT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK



OATC 04/05/2018 TIME 11:50 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 270323 TO: 270326 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:HAIN BATCH#: 99

BATCH

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODEVENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUfH NAME

KEimiCKY CHILD SUPPORT 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

LIBERTY TEACHERS' CREDI 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

07 2018 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
07 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

TNPA TRAINING 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT 04/06/2018

LIBERTY CU

NACO

NACO

NACO

NACO

TMPA

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

04/06/2018

04/06/2018

04/06/2018

04/06/2018

04/06/2018

04/06/2018

95.31 99

CHK#
95.31 270323

80.00 99

CHK#
80.00 270324

1.773.00 99

100.00 99

500.00 99

90.00 99

CHK#

2.463.00 270325

12.92 99

CHK#
12,92 270325

2.651.23

O.GO

2.651.23



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

088 JUDICIARY FUND

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

6.742.48

103.70

TCTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.846.18

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#.

cHECK#'s^703{P7 - A 103(4!^



DATE 04/05/2018 TIME 15:07 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 270327 TO: 270342 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN BATCH#: 06

BATOI

DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODEVENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

BEXAR CO CONSTABLE PCT 07 2018 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-GUT OF COUNTY SEft JESSE E. NEX. ET AL 04/06/2018

BRAHNER. MARY 07 2018 010-221-000 OTHER PAYABLES REFUND - HARLOWE 04/06/2018

60.00 06

— om
60.00 270327

108.00 06

CHK#
108.00 270328

DEPARTHEKr OF STATE HEA 07 2018 010-226-400 CCL - ADOPTION CADDENHEAD ADOPTION 04/06/2018 15.00 06
\ —- CHK#

15.00 270329

FORT BEND CO CONSTABLE 07 2018 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-GUT OF COUNTY SER AHDRZEJ ADAMSKI H.D. 04/06/2018 80.00 06

CHK#

80.00 270330

HARRIS CQUtny CONSTABLE 07 2018 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER GEORGE P. BANE. INC. 04/06/2018 75.00 06
_ • chk#

• 75.00 270331

LIBERTY CO CONSTABLE PC 07 2018 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OLfr OF COUNTY SER BILLY R. DAIGLE. ET AL 04/06/2018 150.00 06

CHK#
150.00 270332

LINEBARGER 60GGAN BUIR 07 2018 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE CODY E. PINKERT 04/06/2018 200,00 06
